PREMIER SERIES
HEAVY DUTY GREEN EPOXY
COATED WIRE SHELVING
• Heavy duty, 14 gauge, steel  posts
• Reinforced to exceed industry standards
• Extra zinc undercoat for corrosion resistant finish for  wet
or high humidity environments – high rust-proof performance
• Anti-bacterial epoxy coating
• Lifetime warranty against rust and corrosion
• Mobile posts are caster ready (sold separately)
• Stationary posts have adjustable feet
• Posts available in 34” to 86” heights, marked in 1” increments
• Stationary weight rating to 990lbs per shelf
• Shelves available in 4 depths, 14”, 18”, 21” and 24”
and up to 72” wide
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
HEAVY DUTY WIRE SHELVING
GREEN EPOXY COATED - PREMIER SERIES
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
 STATIONARY POST MOBILE POST HEIGHT  SHIPPING DIMENSIONS CASE PACK CASTERS
(OPTIONAL)
CODE CODE  IN.  MM IN. EACH   MM
NPR-34EP NPR-34EP-NF 34.0 863.6 35.0 X 4.1 X 1.2 4
 N-CA5SBR
(SET OF 4)
300LB
CAPACITY
EACH
889 X 105 X 30
NPR-54EP NPR-54EP-NF  54.0  1371.6 54.4 X 4.1 X 1.2 4 1382 X 105 X 30
NPR-63EP NPR-63EP-NF  63.0  1600.2 64.0 X 4.1 X 1.2 4 1625 X 105 X 30
NPR-72EP NPR-72EP-NF  72.0  1828.8 73.0 X 4.1 X 1.2 4 1854 X 105 X 30
NPR-74EP NPR-74EP-NF  74.0  1879.6 75.0 X 4.1 X 1.2 4 1905 X 105 X 30
NPR-86EP NPR-86EP-NF  86.0  2184.4 4 87.0 X 4.1 X 1.2 2209 X 105 X 30
N-CA5SBR
POSTS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto Office & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver Office & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9920 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
HEAVY DUTY WIRE SHELVING
GREEN EPOXY COATED - PREMIER SERIES
VER. 1.0525
  Code
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS CAPACITY SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
Width Depth Height Weight PER SHELF Width Depth Height Weight
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs KG Lbs KG Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs KG
NPR-S1424EP 24.0 610 14.0 356 1.6 40 4.9 2 990.0 450 24.1 612 14.4 366 6.5 165 21.1 10
NPR-S1430EP 30.0 762 14.0 356 1.6 40 5.9 3 990.0 450 30.1 764 14.4 366 6.5 165 25.3 12
NPR-S1436EP 36.0 914 14.0 356 1.6 40 6.9 3 990.0 450 36.1 917 14.4 366 6.5 165 29.5 13
NPR-S1442EP 42.0 1067 14.0 356 1.6 40 7.8 4 990.0 450 42.1 1069 14.4 366 6.5 165 33.4 15
NPR-S1448EP 48.0 1219 14.0 356 1.6 40 9.6 4 990.0 450 48.1 1221 14.4 366 6.5 165 40.9 19
NPR-S1454EP 54.0 1372 14.0 356 1.6 40 10.7 5 990.0 450 54.1 1374 14.4 366 3.3 85 23.3 11
NPR-S1460EP 60.0 1524 14.0 356 1.6 40 11.8 5 990.0 450 60.1 1526 14.4 366 3.3 85 25.7 12
NPR-S1472EP 72.0 1829 14.0 356 1.6 40 13.9 6 990.0 450 72.1 1831 14.4 366 3.3 85 30.4 14
NPR-S1824EP 24.0 610 18.0 457 1.6 40 5.9 3 990.0 450 24.1 612 18.4 467 6.5 165 25.5 12
NPR-S1830EP 30.0 762 18.0 457 1.6 40 7.2 3 990.0 450 30.1 764 18.4 467 6.5 165 30.6 14
NPR-S1836EP 36.0 914 18.0 457 1.6 40 8.4 4 990.0 450 36.1 917 18.4 467 6.5 165 35.9 16
NPR-S1842EP 42.0 1067 18.0 457 1.6 40 9.5 4 990.0 450 42.1 1069 18.4 467 6.5 165 40.7 19
NPR-S1848EP 48.0 1219 18.0 457 1.6 40 10.7 5 990.0 450 48.1 1221 18.4 467 6.5 165 45.8 21
NPR-S1854EP 54.0 1372 18.0 457 1.6 40 11.9 5 990.0 450 54.1 1374 18.4 467 3.3 85 26.2 12
NPR-S1860EP 60.0 1524 18.0 457 1.6 40 13.1 6 990.0 450 60.1 1526 18.4 467 3.3 85 28.8 13
NPR-S1872EP 72.0 1829 18.0 457 1.6 40 15.4 7 990.0 450 72.1 1831 18.4 467 3.3 85 33.9 15
NPR-S2124EP 24.0 610 21.0 533 1.6 40 6.4 3 990.0 450 24.1 612 21.4 543 6.5 165 27.5 13
NPR-S2130EP 30.0 762 21.0 533 1.6 40 7.7 4 990.0 450 30.1 764 21.4 543 6.5 165 33.0 15
NPR-S2136EP 36.0 914 21.0 533 1.6 40 9.0 4 990.0 450 36.1 917 21.4 543 6.5 165 38.7 18
NPR-S2142EP 42.0 1067 21.0 533 1.6 40 10.2 5 990.0 450 42.1 1069 21.4 543 6.5 165 43.8 20
NPR-S2148EP 48.0 1219 21.0 533 1.6 40 11.6 5 990.0 450 48.1 1221 21.4 543 6.5 165 49.5 23
NPR-S2154EP 54.0 1372 21.0 533 1.6 40 12.9 6 990.0 450 54.1 1374 21.4 543 3.3 85 28.4 13
NPR-S2160EP 60.0 1524 21.0 533 1.6 40 14.1 6 990.0 450 60.1 1526 21.4 543 3.3 85 31.2 14
NPR-S2172EP 72.0 1829 21.0 533 1.6 40 16.6 8 990.0 450 72.1 1831 21.4 543 3.3 85 36.7 17
NPR-S2424EP 24.0 610 24.0 610 1.6 40 7.5 3 990.0 450 24.1 612 24.4 620 6.5 165 32.1 15
NPR-S2430EP 30.0 762 24.0 610 1.6 40 9.0 4 990.0 450 30.1 764 24.4 620 6.5 165 38.5 18
NPR-S2436EP 36.0 914 24.0 610 1.6 40 10.6 5 990.0 450 36.1 917 24.4 620 6.5 165 45.1 21
NPR-S2442EP 42.0 1067 24.0 610 1.6 40 12.0 5 990.0 450 42.1 1069 24.4 620 6.5 165 51.3 23
NPR-S2448EP 48.0 1219 24.0 610 1.6 40 13.5 6 990.0 450 48.1 1221 24.4 620 6.5 165 57.6 26
NPR-S2454EP 54.0 1372 24.0 610 1.6 40 15.1 7 990.0 450 54.1 1374 24.4 620 3.3 85 33.2 15
NPR-S2460EP 60.0 1524 24.0 610 1.6 40 17.6 8 990.0 450 60.1 1526 24.4 620 3.3 85 38.5 18
NPR-S2472EP 72.0 1829 24.0 610 1.6 40 20.8 9 990.0 450 72.1 1831 24.4 620 3.3 85 45.5 21